
T H A I L A N D  

Thursday, 29 April 2021QA Report : TFEX Information

Index Futures Focus

Block Trade Focus

 Stock Futures 28-Apr-21 27-Apr-21 26-Apr-21 23-Apr-21 22-Apr-21 Month

Open Interest Single
28-Apr-21 27-Apr-21 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM21 Jun 2021 29,360 51,817 41,790 37,800 40,8193.89 3.73 0.16 4.29%51,557 %-43.34 %23.99 %10.56 %-7.40

IRPCM21     Jun 2021 199,558 215,572 214,142 210,566 209,9843.95 3.93 0.02 0.51%36,484 %-7.43 %0.67 %1.70 %0.28

TMBM21      Jun 2021 148,998 154,820 158,757 153,352 149,6531.16 1.16 0.00 0.00%17,046 %-3.76 %-2.48 %3.52 %2.47

TPIPLM21    Jun 2021 10,248 5,788 5,733 4,415 3,9342.04 1.97 0.07 3.55%11,653 %77.06 %0.96 %29.85 %12.23

CHGM21      Jun 2021 19,473 22,078 20,078 25,293 37,7123.21 3.24 -0.03 -0.93%6,492 %-11.80 %9.96 %-20.62 %-32.93

PRMM21      Jun 2021 27,475 23,489 23,480 23,980 23,9887.88 7.73 0.15 1.94%6,059 %16.97 %0.04 %-2.09 %-0.03

RSH22        Mar 2022 17,198 11,998 11,998 11,350 8,78025.20 25.18 0.02 0.08%5,200 %43.34 %0.00 %5.71 %29.27

ITDU21        Sep 2021 13,394 8,390 9,958 8,358 8,3551.80 1.77 0.03 1.69%5,004 %59.64 %-15.75 %19.14 %0.04

BEMM21      Jun 2021 44,123 47,211 46,171 45,663 43,5927.96 7.90 0.06 0.76%4,132 %-6.54 %2.25 %1.11 %4.75

SUPERM21  Jun 2021 138,665 134,658 133,648 131,647 132,3750.97 0.96 0.01 1.04%4,031 %2.98 %0.76 %1.52 %-0.55

 Stock Futures 28-Apr-21 27-Apr-21 26-Apr-21 23-Apr-21 22-Apr-21 Month

* Open Interest Single
28-Apr-21 27-Apr-21 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

IRPCM21     Jun 2021 199,558 215,572 214,142 210,566 209,984 3.95 3.93 0.02 0.51 %36,484 -7.43% 0.67% 1.70% 0.28%

BLANDM21  Jun 2021 152,759 153,259 155,260 155,760 156,380 1.08 1.06 0.02 1.89 %509 -0.33% -1.29% -0.32% -0.40%

TMBM21      Jun 2021 148,998 154,820 158,757 153,352 149,653 1.16 1.16 0 0 %17,046 -3.76% -2.48% 3.52% 2.47%

SUPERM21  Jun 2021 138,665 134,658 133,648 131,647 132,375 0.97 0.96 0.01 1.04 %4,031 2.98% 0.76% 1.52% -0.55%

SUPERZ21   Dec 2021 77,006 77,006 77,006 74,005 74,005 0.97 0.96 0.01 1.04 %0 0.00% 0.00% 4.06% 0.00%

TKNM21      Jun 2021 56,723 56,720 56,714 56,719 56,707 9.40 9.40 0 0 %4 0.01% 0.01% -0.01% 0.02%

BTSM21      Jun 2021 44,839 45,634 46,180 46,071 46,150 8.95 8.95 0 0 %1,205 -1.74% -1.18% 0.24% -0.17%

KTCM21      Jun 2021 44,818 44,918 44,919 44,720 44,774 76.00 75.75 0.3 0.33 %134 -0.22% 0.00% 0.44% -0.12%

BEMM21      Jun 2021 44,123 47,211 46,171 45,663 43,592 7.96 7.90 0.06 0.76 %4,132 -6.54% 2.25% 1.11% 4.75%

SIRIM21      Jun 2021 41,109 42,110 41,592 43,585 43,609 1.04 1.02 0.02 1.96 %1,011 -2.38% 1.25% -4.57% -0.06%

 Index Futures 28-Apr-21 27-Apr-21 26-Apr-21 23-Apr-21 22-Apr-21Month

Open Interest 
SET50

28-Apr-21 27-Apr-21 Change
Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50J21  Apr 2021 121 128 152 159 154953.00 940.50 12.5 1.33 % -5.47 % -15.79% -4.40% 3.25 %

S50K21  May 2021 159 152 148 166 158950.70 939.20 11.5 1.22 % 4.61 % 2.70% -10.84% 5.06 %

S50M21 Jun 2021 302,202 303,442 305,345 303,527 294,640949.00 938.80 10.2 1.09 % -0.41 % -0.62% 0.60% 3.02 %

S50U21  Sep 2021 19,926 20,960 20,998 20,232 17,313945.70 935.60 10.1 1.08 % -4.93 % -0.18% 3.79% 16.86 %

S50Z21  Dec 2021 9,406 8,796 8,499 8,335 8,211945.30 935.40 9.9 1.06 % 6.93 % 3.49% 1.97% 1.51 %

S50H22  Mar 2022 2,763 2,606 2,530 2,637 2,449942.20 932.50 9.7 1.04 % 6.02 % 3.00% -4.06% 7.68 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

VNG       7.75 0.90 13.14
IVL         47.75 2.50 5.52
TPIPL     2.04 0.10 5.15
VGI        6.35 0.25 4.10
GUNKUL 4.08 0.16 4.08
TTA        15.30 0.50 3.38
PSL        18.40 0.60 3.37
ORI        9.20 0.30 3.37
AOT       62.75 2.00 3.29
TOP       56.75 1.75 3.18

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

TISCO    92.00 -8.50 -8.46
AEONTS 226.00 -10.00 -4.24
MTC       65.00 -1.75 -2.62
QH         2.40 -0.06 -2.44
AAV       2.54 -0.06 -2.31
BEC       9.80 -0.20 -2.00
GLOBAL 22.60 -0.30 -1.31
CHG       3.22 -0.04 -1.23
BCH       18.40 -0.20 -1.08
SGP       11.40 -0.10 -0.87

SET50 Index Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
28/04/2021 34,827 34,505 32265,508 51,823 13,685 75,072 89,079 -14,007 175,407 334,577

Precious Metal Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
28/04/2021 7,378 8,088 -71016,343 21,513 -5,170 24,957 19,077 5,880 48,678 52,288

Currency Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
28/04/2021 3,977 4,117 -1400 0 0 6,044 5,904 140 10,021 44,367
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